
 

 

  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 

Date March 13, 2023 

 

Time:  10:00AM 

Location: Capital Programs - ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: L1802 

Title: Prescott Street Building Fit-Out 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Luciana Burdi Massport Capital Programs lburdi@massport.com 

Michael Guilmet Massport Capital Programs mguilmet@massport.com 

Robert Hoeg Massport Capital Programs / PMA Consultants rhoeg@pmaconsultants.com / 
rhoeg@massport.com 

John Henry Stantec John.Henry@stantec.com 

Benjamin Lassel STV Incorporated Benjamin.lassel@stvinc.com 

Ed DiSalvio Gannett Fleming edisalvio@gfnet.com 

Diana Nicklaus SAAM Architecture diana@saam-arch.com 

 

 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Jessie Delorey RLB Jessie.delorey@us.rlb.com 

Caroline Fitzgerald RMF Engineering Caroline.fitzgerald@rmf.com 

Darcy DeGeorge Stantec Darcy.degeorge@stantec.com 

Michael O’Reilly RLB Michael.oreilly@us.rlb.com 

Ahmed Idris BWA Architecture, Inc. Aidris@bwaboston.com 

Jay Moskowitz City Point Partners jmoskowitz@citypointpartners.com 

Koos Louw SAAM Architecture koos@samm-arch.com 

Ciaran Smyth BALA Engineers Ces2@bala.com 

Sam Tinsley Thornton Tomasetti stinsley@thorntontomasetti.com 

Diana Ostberg SAAM Architecture dlo@samm-arch.com 

Derrick Choi Gensler Derrick_choi@gensler.com 

Marian Barth STV Incorporated Marian.barth@stvinc.com 

 


